- hiveyor	Tautien	1 .		100 Care 1	(Office)			10.0 10
From (Person	(nystal	Lee	of	msz	1	I	tate/Time:	19.9.19 4.20pm
Estimated Co					Bill to:			
To Inspect V	S/TP RES/C shiele No:	SEF		/MV/C8		Insured:	SGL	1559 C
at Workshop	m/s Ama	Autor	notive			Tel:	62000	600
of 36 TO	h Guan	Road	East.	401-3	6			
Policy No.	290920	23			Claim No:	6062	53	
Sum Insured:					Excess:			
Make of Veh						1	LO.A. 19	1.9.2019
(Client's Recor	. 1.5		ny	17				
CA / REV	REP. / RE	V 24 HRS	1		water		H.O.D. Ens	lorsisment.
Date/Time:	.9.19	(-604.P)	Person Co	satisted:	Vidor	Ve	hick IN	OUT
Date/Time	Action/lestr	netion I	VIF	ctimate				-
	SEF 94			a contract				
	SGL 15				_			
		- 10						
	-							

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Crystal Lee <crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 19 September 2019 4:20 PM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments

Cc:

Ong Zi Hui

Subject:

Survey Request - Manual Assigned

Attachments:

img-919113622.pdf

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKF9411B & SGL1559C (MSIG) ON 18/09/2019

Manual Assigned

Dear LKK.

Refer to the email below, please arrange survey the vehicle.

We'll assign via Merimen once we receive the assignment from Motor Team.

Please contact us ASAP if you cannot attend this assignment

Thank you & Best regards, Crystal Lee

Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey)

D: +65 6594 2535 | F: +65 6643 1349 | crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg









A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Helene Phua

Sent: Thursday, 19 September, 2019 3:27 PM

To: Crystal Lee <crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com>; Ong Zi Hui <zihui_ong@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: FW: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKF9411B & SGL1559C (MSIG)

ON 18/09/2019 resend, got recd?

Have a great week ahead!

Helene Phua

Admin Assistant, Claims Services

D: +65 6594 2493 | F: +65 6225 7402 | helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220 9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Helene Phua

Sent: Thursday, 19 September, 2019 3:26 PM To: AMA Automotive <ama.claim@gmail.com> Cc: Fievel Foo <Fievel Foo@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKF9411B & SGL1559C (MSIG)

ON 18/09/2019 resend, got recd?

Hi.

Thank you for your selection.

We will proceed to assign LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd via Merimen at our end and update you upon confirmation.

Please do not contact them directly to prevent confusion. Any arrangement or appointment of surveyor must come from MSIG.

Please be informed that our surveyor will also be conducting a post repair inspection within the stipulated timeline under the protocol.

Have a great week ahead!

Helene Phua

Admin Assistant, Claims Services

D: +65 6594 2493 | F: +65 6225 7402 | helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg









A Member of MSSAD INSURANCE GROUP

From: AMA Automotive [mailto:ama.claim@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 19 September, 2019 3:23 PM

To: Helene Phua < helene phua@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKF9411B & SGL1559C (MSIG)

ON 18/09/2019 resend, got recd?

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s).

Hi

Alvin Wee Alvin Wee AMA Automotive Pte Ltd 36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub) #01-36 Singapore 608530 Hp: +65 8728 3636 Tel:+65 6200 0600 www.amaauto.sg CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from daclosure under applicable is, if the reader of this message is not the intended encipiert, you please immediately notify the sender and delete the male. Data Phisary Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. and delete the male. Data Phisary Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. and delete the providence your personal data for the purposes stated in our Phisary Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	
Alvin Wee AMA Automotive Pte Ltd 36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub) #01-36 Singapore 608580 Hp: +65 878 3636 Tel:+65 6200 0600 www.amaauto.sp CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the liftended racipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemilation, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	We choose LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
AMA Automotive Pte Ltd 36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub) #01-36 Singapore 608580 Hp: +65 8778 3636 Tel:+65 6200 0600 ****Www.amaauto.sg CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	Thank You and Best Regards
AMA Automotive Pte Ltd 36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub) #01-36 Singapore 608580 Hp: +65 8778 3636 Tel:+65 6200 0600 ****Www.amaauto.sg CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	
AMA Automotive Pte Ltd 36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub) #01-36 Singapore 608580 Hp: +65 8778 3636 Tel:+65 6200 0600 ****Www.amaauto.sg CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	
AMA Automotive Pte Ltd 36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub) #01-36 Singapore 608580 Hp: +65 8778 3636 Tel:+65 6200 0600 ****Www.amaauto.sg CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	
AMA Automotive Pte Ltd 36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub) #01-36 Singapore 608580 Hp: +65 8778 3636 Tel:+65 6200 0600 ****Www.amaauto.sg CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	Alvin Was
Singapore 608580 Hp: +65 8778 3636 Tel:+65 6200 0600 ***W**.amaauto.sg** CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any discentination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	
Singapore 608580 Hp: +65 8778 3636 Tel:+65 6200 0600 ***W**.amaauto.sg** CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any discentination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	36 Toh Guan Road Fast (Enterprise Huh) #01-36
CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	
CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pite. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua < helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com > wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	
CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	Tet:+63 6200 0600
information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	www.amaauto.sg
information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	
information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	
information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	
information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.	
This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Sep 19, 2019 at 3:14 PM Helene Phua helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com wrote: Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019. Please choose one surveyor from the list that you wish for us to appoint to conduct the pre-repair inspection:	information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error,
Hi, We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019. Please choose one surveyor from the list that you wish for us to appoint to conduct the pre-repair inspection:	This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is
We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019. Please choose one surveyor from the list that you wish for us to appoint to conduct the pre-repair inspection:	Lune
Please choose one surveyor from the list that you wish for us to appoint to conduct the pre-repair inspection:	Hi,
Please choose one surveyor from the list that you wish for us to appoint to conduct the pre-repair inspection:	
	We refer to your email dated 19/09/2019.
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Please choose one surveyor from the list that you wish for us to appoint to conduct the pre-repair inspection:
	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Formteam Consultancy Pte Ltd	2) Formteam Consultancy Pte Ltd

Thank you for your email.

- 3) Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
- STA Inspection Pte Ltd
- 5) Appraisal VP Pte Ltd
- AutoProbe Consultants
- MSIG In-House Surveyors

This Fast-Lane settlement option is for clear-cut liability which MSIG will expedite offer @ 100% with express payment. Priority will be given to those opted for our in-house surveyor

To facilitate an expeditious claim settlement, we hope you are agreeable for the above surveyor to be the SJE (Single Joint Expert).

If not, you may wish to nominate any of the 10 surveyors listed below as the SJE, depending on their availability:

Kalvin Ang	6) Chow Bo Xiong
Kenneth Kong	7) E C Looi
3) Marcus Chua	8) Daniel Chan
4) Ng You Han	9) Victor Png
5) Gary Soon	10) Samuel Phun

In your response, please also provide us a list of 10 surveyors as your nominated SJE, regardless of whether you agree or disagree to our above nominated SJE. We may consider appointing one of your nominated SJE in case of any of our nominated SJE is not available.

NB:

- (a) *Fast lane settlement is not applicable for cases that liability is in dispute*
- (b) If both of us could not agree with each other's list of nominated SJE, we may still proceed to appoint a motor surveyor to conduct a pre repair survey & post repair inspection within the timeline stipulated under the NIMA protocol.

We have created a dedicated motor survey mailbox for your motor survey request and pre-repair inspection. Please contact us (MSIG) by clicking this link: motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com Have a great week ahead!

Helene Phua

Admin Assistant, Claims Services

D: +65 6594 2493 | F: +65 6225 7402 | helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220 9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: AMA Automotive [mailto:ama.claim@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 19 September 2019 1:55 PM

To: Motor Survey <motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com>; Claims <claims@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKF9411B & SGL1559C ON

18/09/2019

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s).

Dear Sirs/Madam

Please find the attached PRS Letter and GIA report for your perusal. Kindly let us have the Pre-Repair Surveyor Lists and advise me about the liability of this accident case.

Take note that the Repair Estimate will be ready upon the Pre-Repair Survey.

Workshop : AMA Autocare Pte Ltd

	ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608580
Contact Person :	Alvin Wee HP: 8778 3636 / 9017 3393 / Office: 6200 0600
Thank You and Best Regards	
Alvin Wee	
AMA Automotive Pte Ltd	
36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub)	#01-36
Singapore 608580	
Hp: +65 8778 3636	
Tel:+65 6200 0600	
www.amaauto.sg	
information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from dis	all is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain closure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, y ring of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error,

36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-36

Address

Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy.

This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf).

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.



AMA AUTOCARE PTE LTD

36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36 Enterprise Hub Singapore 608580

Email::AMA.CLAIM@GMAIL.COM

(201735370W)

Our Ref: SKF9411B Your Ref: To be advised

19/09/2019

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 BY EMAIL ONLY

Dear Sir.

RE: PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM

CLAIMANT TAY WEIDA

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKF9411B & SGL1559C ALONG TUAS AVENUE 9 PARALLEL PARKING LOT

ON 18/09/2019 AT ABOUT 0900HRS

PRE-REPAIR SURVEY NOTICE

- 1 We are instructed by TAY WEIDA, the owner of motor vehicle no SKF9411B which was involved in the aforesaid accident.
- 2 As a result of the accident, Our Client's vehicle has been damaged. Before We proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, Please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. M/s AMA Autocare Pte Ltd at 36 Toh Guan road East #01-36 Singapore (608580) and kindly arrange with Mr. Alvin at 8778 3636.
- 3 If We do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, We shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Yours Faithfully,

Alvin Wee (65) 8778 3636 AMA AUTOCARE PTE LTD Enterprise Hub 36 Tob Guan Road Fast

36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36 S(608580) New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

HOTTEST NEW CAR **PROMOTIONS**



Toyota Sienta Hybrid

Ready stock available with immediate COE registration. Call us now!!

Mitsubishi Lancer

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ > 10 year(r ▼ Vehicle Type

(CONSTRUMENT)

Home = Used Cars > A Stor Motors Pte Ltd > Mitsubish\ Lancer EX 2.0M GT (COE till 08/2022)

Mitsubishi Lancer EX 2.0M GT (COE till 08/2022)

Overview	Financial	Insurance	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos
Price	\$23,000					
Depreciation (1)	\$8,430 /y	r	Reg Date		22-Aug-2007 (Zyrs 8mths 23days	COE left)
Mileage	170,690 kg	m (13.9k /yr)	Manufactu	ared ①	2007	
Road Tax 🖱	\$1,452 /yr		Transmissi	ion	Manual	
Dereg Value 🕝	\$13,909 as	of today (change) ому 🖱		\$17,670	
COE (1)	\$25,486		ARF (9)		\$19,437	
Engine Cap	1,998 cc		Power		11d D law care be	

Power

114.0 kW (152 bhp)

Curb Weight

1,397 kg

No. of Owners

Type of Vehicle

Mid-Sized Sedan

Features

4811 2.0L Engine Mated To A 5 Speed Gearbox. View specs of the Mitsubishi Lancer (2006-2008)

Accessories

Rota Fighter 17 Inch Rims, HKS Approved Exhaust, Pioneer DVD Player.

Description

Cheap And Reliable. Good For Daily Drives. Efficient Fuel Consumption, Easy To Maintain.

Category

COE Car, Consignment Car

Status

Available

Resources



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free, Get started



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more

Posted on: 02-Oct-2019 | Last Updated on: 05-Nov-2019

и тоге Япином тер

Transfer Fee Down Payment

Upfrent Payment

\$25

\$6,900 (change)

Maximum 70% Loan

1st Instalment

\$553

Based on 3.75% Interest rate

Insurance

Company

\$684 onwards (Cet a quote)

IINDEF, MHA & POGIS policyholders

stant profile, "Get a quote" for exact figure.

IAVIVA

Owner Consignment Car

Map

This car is for sale by direct owner via a consignment agent. Consignment agents help to market, sell and handle all documentation on the car seller's behalf,

- . List of owner conagnment cars
- . List of consignment agents





















Shortlist. Report Error Compare

Add note More Actions

Seller Information

A Star Motors Pte Ltd

7 vehicles for sale. 4 sold in past 3 miles

9 31 Bukit Batok Crescent #01-25 Tel: 63397788 Search cars nearby

1 Kree

81686947

New Care

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



Mitsubishi Lancer

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ > 10 year(r ▼ Vehicle Type

Home = Used Cars = Craft Auto Pte Ltd = Mitsubishi Lancar Ex 2.0A GT Sunroof (CDE till 11/2023)

Mitsubishi Lancer EX 2.0A GT Sunroof (COE till 11/2023)

Overview	Financial	Insurance	Accessories	Similar	Research	Phatos
Price	\$25,900					
Depreciation (7)	\$6,490 /yr		Reg Date		26-Nov-2008 (3yrs 11mths 27day)	s COE left)
Mileage	N.A.		Manufacture	ed 🕝	2008	
Road Tax 💮	\$1,331 /yr		Transmission	,	Auto	
Dereg Value 🗇	\$12,822 as o	of today (change)	OMV 🗇		\$19,738	
COE 💮	\$16,061		ARF 💮		\$19,738	
Engine Cap	1,998 cc		Power		114.0 kW (152 bhp)	
Curb Weight (1)	1,427 kg		No. of Owner			
Type of Vehicle	Mid-Sized Ser	dan				

Features

2.0L MIVEC Engine, 6 Speed Auto Gearbox With Paddle Shift, ABS, Airbags, Cruise Control, Auto HID Headlights/Rain Sensors, 1528hp, Steering Audio, View specs of the Mitsubishi Lancer EX (2008-2017)

Accessories

18" Sports Rims, Like New Leather Upholstery, Keyless Entry, Factory Fitted Bodykit, HID Headlights, Reverse Sensors, Racing GT Wing. Sunroof!

Description

Cheapest Unit In Town Yet Good Condition! Not Those Asking Super Chaep Cos The Car Is A Lemon! Don't Believe Come And Vew And Test Drive To Be Convince! Interior Is Like New! Super Well Taken Care Of! Totally Don't Look Like A COE Renewed Carl Many Recent Wear And Tear Done! All Got Receipts To Show! Seller Is Upgrading! Not Selling Due To Problems! Welcome Any Form Of Evaluation Or Inspection!

Category

COE Car

Status

Avaitable

Resources



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Posted on: 31-Oct-2019 | Last Updated on: 26-Nev-2019

Upfront Payment

Transfer Fee (1) Dc Compare

e most Financial info

Мар











Shortlist Report Error

Compare

Add note

More Actions

Seller Information

Craft Auto Pte Ltd

11 vehicles for sale, 27 sold in past 3 mms.

© 21 Toh Guan Road East #05-10 Toh Guan Centre Tel: 62523688 Search cars nearby

Andrew

91054418

Maximum 70% Loan

New Cars

Used Care

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources





Toyota Sienta Hybrid

Ready stock available with immediate COE registration. Call us now!!

DON'T MISS OUT

Mitsubishi Lancer

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ > 10 year(: ▼ Vehicle Type

Home + Used Cars + WS Car Leasing Pte Ltd + Mitsubishi Lanow EX 2.0A GT (CDE 18 05/2023)

Mitsubishi Lancer EX 2.0A GT (COE till 05/2023)

STRONEW.	Financial	Insurance	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos
Price	\$27,500					
Depreciation ①	\$7,960 /yr		Reg Date	01	14-May-2008 (3yrs 5mths 14days	COE left)
Mileage	N.A.		Manufact	ured 👚	2008	
Road Tax 🖱	\$1,331 /yr		Transmiss	sion	Auto	
Dereg Value 🕖	\$13,374 as	of today (change) OMV ①		\$19,923	
COE ①	\$19,356		ARF ①		\$19,923	
Engine Cap	1,998 cc		Power		114.0 kW (152 bhp)	
Curb Weight ①	1,427 kg		No. of Ow	ners (†)	More than 6	
Type of Vehicle	Mid-Sized Se	dan				

Features

2.0 MIVEC Engine, 6 Speed Auto With Paddle Shifters. Wear And Tear Parts Replaced, No Admin Fees Incurred. View specs of the Mitsubishi Lancer

Accessories

17" Sports Rims, Premium Leather Upholstery, Keyless Entry, Reverse Sensors, Rear Spollers.

Description

Door Step Viewing Available On Appt Basis. No Hand Selling, No Obligation. Full Loan With Monthly \$788, 6 Months Warranty On Engine And Gear Box, Grooming Included. Trade-In Welcome. Come And Test Drive.

Category

COE Car, Premium Ad Car

Status

Available

Resources



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free, Get started

Posted on: 04-Nov-2019 | Last Updated on: 04-Nov-2019

Upfront Payment a need Relational liebs Transfer Fee \$25 Down Payment \$8,250 (change) Maumum 20% Loan 1st Instalment Sased on 3.75% interest nam In Company a quote) Powered by













Shortlist Report Error Compare Add note More Actions

Seller Information

WS Car Leasing Pte Ltd

4 venicles for sale, 5 sold in past 3 mths

9 30A Joo Chiat Place Tel: 63858344 Smarch cars nearby

≛ Freda

98332841

Note: This document has not been finalised. LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Fievel Foo Wenyao

Date: 25 Sep 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No

: SGL1559C

TP Vehicle No

: SKF9411B

Accident Date

: 18/09/2019

Make

: MITSUBISHI LANCER EX

Assignment Date

: 20/09/2019

Date of Inspection

: 20/09/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 9.00

Inspection At

: AMA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

SINGAPORE 608580

36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-36

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear o/s, front n/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	29,698.73
Revised Amount	:S\$	12,909.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	7,276.00
Total	:S\$	20,185.00

Lump Sum Repair

:5\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

1	 The vehicle	is economical/not	economical fo	or repair.
٠	 LUIS VOLUCIO	IS COUNTINGED FOR	COULDING I	or repent,

(x) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

A Singapore Government Agency Website

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire	PARF/COE	Rebate for	Registered	Vehicle
---------	----------	------------	------------	---------

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	9991
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SKF9411B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	23 Sep 2019
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	LANCER 2.0L MIVEC GT 6-CVT SUNROOF
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2007
Engine No.:	4B11AM5669
Chassis No.:	JMYSTCY4A8U000532
Maximum Power Output:	114.0 kW (152 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,965.00
Original Registration Date:	01 Aug 2007
First Registration Date:	01 Aug 2007
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate	\$20,862.00 Details
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate D	\$0.00 Details
COE Expiry Date:	31 Jul 2022
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$26,237.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$14,980.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$14,980.00
	COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon hicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Sep 2019

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT			
Date Of Report	18/09/2019 13:46			
Date Of Accident	18/09/2019 09:00			
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG TUAS AVENUE 9 PARALLEL PARKING LOT			
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE			
AND DESCRIPTION OF REAL PROPERTY.				

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SKF9411B	

Insured/Policyholder

TAY WEIDA Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No S82099991

Email Address WEIDATAY@EZTECH.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-90182219 Alternative Phone No. OFFICE-90182219

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI

Model LANCER EX 2.0 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

if No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LIMITED.

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number P10016419R02

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TAY WEIDA NRIC No S82099991 Date Of Birth 15/04/1982 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 13/01/2004

Driving Experience 15 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90182219

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90182219

EMail Address WEIDATAY@EZTECH.COM.SG Address BLOCK 385 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 5

#28-338

Postcode 650385

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

A STORY

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

YES

2

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Please refer to the attached Sketch Plan for the accident details.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SGL1559C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour TOYOTA WISH GREY

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver LIM YONG LYE NRIC/Passport Number S1527290B

Contact Number 96696803

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Palicyhalder's Signature

Date & Time: 18/9/19 12pm

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

ETCH PLAN		
		A. SKR 94118
	7	8. SGL 1559c
29 -	The whice P	®
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH	RE ACCIDENT	Tuas Ave 9
On 18/9/19 - 9	Property College Colle	
	parked & stationary	inside the first
	along Tuns Ave 9	To a control of the c
	other vehicle com	
	car from the right	
of the lot	and ended elbert	about 3-4 metres in
front at t	he lot. The other	vehicle come to a
stop about	15-20 metres in	n front of my car. The
	in that uthicle v	
,		
ECLARATION	ara true in ouer execut	
We declare the foregoing particulars	er a srue in every respect.	
olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

SAME SAME STREET



AMA Autocare Pte Ltd

Enterprise Hub 36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36 5(608580)

E: ama.claim@gmail.com T: 87783636

Co Reg no. 201735370W

Page No. 1

TY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE(S\$)	SURVEYORS ADJUSTMENT	
	PARTS (LIST ITEMS)		LECONOMIC TO THE PARTY OF THE P		×
1	Front bumper		1280.00	Mala	×
1	Front bumper lower skirt LH		244.00	x nn - vnn -	-672
1	Front shock absorber LH		345 672.00	\$1->XD	-594
1	Front knuckle arm LH		358 594.00		348
1	Front wheel bearing LH		292.00		100
1	Front lower arm LH		398.00	and the	*
1	Front lower link LH		212.00	1 M 1 W 1 W 1	2
1	Front trailing arm LH		285.00	Xnn	138
1	Front stabilizing bar		367.00	X M	X
1	Front drive shaft LH		381.00	1	×
1	Front streeling rack & pinion		1885.00	8nn	12
1	Front crossmember		843.00	X No	
1	Rear bumper		875 80 1250.00	de/	× 79
1	Rear bumper side retainer RH			new	12
1	Rear bumper reinforcement		672.00	Kun-	174
1	Rear fender RH	1	C/COUNTY	bu(1	1
1	Rear fender innershield RH		100 C. Province 100 C. A. Color	ラムー	×
1	Rear fender taillamp RH		510.89780.0		K
1	Taillamp lower panel		314.2		11
1	Rear end panel			ORY	X
1	Rear door RH		1	0/6t-	15
1	Rocker panel RH			0 ~ %	
1	Side skirt RH		512.0	ode	-7
1	Fuel tank		Ço≎ 791.0	0 :01	41-
1	Rear shock absorber RH		345 672.0		1 5
1	Rear knuckle arm RH	1	594.0	10 66-	- 21
1	Rear wheel bearing RH		292.0	00 66	-39
1	Rear lower arm RH	- 1	3 29 398.0	10 66	- 21
1	Rear lower link RH		212.0	00 74	- 28
1	Rear trailing arm RH			00 7 bt	-36
1	Rear stabilizing bar			00 7.61	91
1	Rear axle subframe	1	616 916.	Table 1 to 1 to 1 to 1	×
	Rear drive shaft RH			N/1 × 00	13
1				00 8 41	13
1	Rear dust shield RH	16		no 86/0X 41	
1	Rear disc rotor RH				nn 2
1	Rearbrake calliper RH			00 2 X X X X	
1	Rear brake hose RH		535.7070	00 00	200:
1	Enchuast Meffe		21609		ET II.

10969.80.

1 24 9 %

		less	10% 2160.97 19448.73	10%	
1 1 1 1set 1set 1set 1 1	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS Front sports rim LH Rear sports rim RH Front tyre LH Rear tyre RH Front bumper clips Front innershield clips Rear bumper clips Rear innershield clips Rear end panel sealant Rear windscreen sealant Reverse sensor		1080.00 1080.00 1080.00 480.00 70.00 40.00 70.00 40.00 100.00 120.00	2000 20 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	101 41 XX /X XX
		Total Parts	23288,73		

1840

S/N 2810

1140-

Enterprise Hub

AMA Autocare Pte Ltd Enterprise Hub 36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36 Singapore (608580) E: ama.claim@gmail.com

T: 87783636

Co Reg no. 201735370W

Taylon 9749 5749
20/9/190420 pr
Lumpsun
Resurg offer epoir.
940 C/Markson

Page No. 2

Vehicle No. SKF9411EB Mitsubishi Lancer EX 2.0A For duch Spriv lan-7

5/N	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE (S\$)	ADJUSTMEN	/
1	LABOUR To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; panel beat & reshape the affected areas and replace the damaged parts and components.	2200.00	1305 19	500.
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced & repaired	2000.00	1900 1	200.
3	To remove and re-fix wiring and check all electrical components	220.00	30	
4	To clear fault code with diagnostic computer and reset to specifications	250.00	100	
5	To remove and re-fix fuel tank system	180.00	Spring	
6	To remove / refix inner trims, fittings, garnish etc at rear compartment so as to facilitate repairs at rear.	250.00	60.	
7	To remove and re-install FRONT undercarriage parts LH (suspension system)	250.00	1507	, hugo
8	To remove and re-install REAR undercarriage parts RH (suspension system)	250.00	1507	note
9	To provide anti-rust treatment on affected areas	180.00	40	
10	To conduct full computerised wheel alignment test	150.00	80.	1 3400
11	To remove and replace rear windscreen	300.00	120.	
12	To remove and replace reverse camera & check function	180.00	× nn	
	Labour Total	6410.00		
	TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):	29698.73		_

IMPORTANT NOTE: SUPPLEMENTARY PARTS & LABOUR (IF ANY) WILL BE ADDED TO THIS ESTIMATE
AFTER THE DAMAGED PORTION IS DISMANTLED TO DETERMINE THE FULL EXTENT OF DAMAGED VISIBLE
INTERNAL PARTS

9 8 92

1/5 \$11 K 10478.24

SIN - 3400 00

2/5/ HO09500



AMA Autocare Pte Ltd Enterprise Hub 36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36 S(608580) E: ama.claim@gmail.com T: 87783636

Co Reg no. 201735370W

Page No. 1

QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE(S\$)	SURVEYORS ADJUSTMENT
	PARTS (LIST ITEMS)			
1	Front bumper		1280.00	×nn
1	Front bumper lower skirt LH		244.00	xnn
1	Front shock absorber LH		672.00	B1-
1	Front knuckle arm LH		594.00	21-V
1	Front wheel bearing LH		292.00	4-1
1	Front lower arm LH		398.00	41-
1	Front lower link LH		212.00	? × /
1	Front trailing arm LH		285.00	3× / ""
1	Front stabilizing bar		367.00	740
1	Front drive shaft LH		381.00	3 ht
1	Front streeling rack & pinion		1885.00	3 XMM
1	Front crossmember		843.00	X X MM.
1	Rear bumper		1250.00	del
1	Rear bumper side retainer RH		98.00	new V
1	Rear bumper reinforcement		672.00	X Xnn
1	Rear fender RH		782.50	MIL
1	Rear fender innershield RH		272.00	
1	Rear fender taillamp RH		780.00	The state of the s
1	Taillamp lower panel		314.20	RyXo
1	Rear end panel		982.00	RXX
1	Rear door RH		1172.00	bt-
1	Rocker panel RH		970.00	X of X
1	Side skirt RH		512.00	de
1	Fuel tank		791.00	3/dd/
1	Rear shock absorber RH		672.00	bt
1	Rear knuckle arm RH		594.00	bt-
1	Rear wheel bearing RH		292.00	be
1	Rear lower arm RH		398.00	-11/
1	Rear lower link RH		212.00	2-14
1	Rear trailing arm RH		285.00	2 41-
1	Rear stabilizing bar		367.00	7 1
1	Rear axle subframe		916.00	2/11/
1	Rear drive shaft RH		391.00	x nn.
1	Rear dust shield RH		364.00	x de
			- P. C.	2 M-
1	Rear disc rotor RH		391.00	2 14-
1	Rearbrake calliper RH		473.00	2 101
1	Rear brake hose RH		206.00	1 - 07/
			21609.70	

		Total Parts		23288.73	
1	Reverse sensor			280.00	X W.
1	Rear windscreen sealant			120.00	
1	Rear end panel sealant			100.00	Marie Sales
lset	Rear innershield clips			40.00	10.24
lset	Rear bumper clips			70.00	The second second
lset	Front innershield clips			40.00	X MM
lset	Front bumper clips			70.00	3× 44
1	Rear tyre RH			480.00	prefect
1	Front tyre LH			480.00	Knn
1	Rear sports rim RH			1080.00	9
1	Front sports rim LH			1080.00	at
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS				7.2.12
				19448.73	
		less	10%	2160.97	10%

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray paining
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- No Regal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary fem(ii) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repainer

System

Line

E AND Actions the Last Enterprise Hub

AMA Autocare Pte Ltd Enterprise Hub 36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36 Singapore (608580) E: ama.claim@gmail.com T: 87783636 Co Reg no. 201735370W Tought 9745 5745 20/9/190420 pm Lumpson Resords after epois. Sav C/Manks own

Page No. 2

* to duch april bang

Vehicle No. SKF9411EB Mitsubishi Lancer EX 2.0A

repairs; replace to replace to repairs; replace to respray process to reset to reset to reset to remove the r	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE (S\$)	ADJUSTMEN T
respray (To remo compone To clear reset to compone To remo compart To remo (suspens) To remo (suspens) To provid To conditate to compart To remo (suspens)	UR move the affected parts & fittings to commence rs; panel beat & reshape the affected areas and the the damaged parts and components.	2200.00	1200
To clear reset to To remo Compart To remo (suspens To provide To remo (suspens To provide To conditate To remo To conditate To remo To remo To conditate To remo To conditate To remo To conditate To remo	pply paint materials, expandable items & putty, ay paint on parts replaced & repaired	2000.00	1000
reset to To remo To remo compart To remo (suspens To remo (suspens To provid To rondi To remo	move and re-fix wiring and check all electrical onents	220.00	30
To remo compart To remo (suspens To remo (suspens To provid To condi	ear fault code with diagnostic computer and to specifications	250.00	100
To remo (suspens To remo (suspens To provid To condu	move and re-fix fuel tank system	180.00	? phop
(suspens To remo (suspens To provid To condu To remo	move / refix inner trims, fittings, garnish etc at rear artment so as to facilitate repairs at rear.	250.00	60.
(suspens) To provid To condu	move and re-install FRONT undercarriage parts LH ension system)	250.00	120 7 photo
0 To condu	move and re-install REAR undercarriage parts RH ension system)	250.00	
1 To remo	ovide anti-rust treatment on affected areas	180.00	40
A DALATA EMPA	nduct full computerised wheel alignment test	150.00	80.
2 To remo	move and replace rear windscreen	300.00	(20-
	move and replace reverse camera & check function	180.00	×
	Labour Total : TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):	6410.00 29698.73	

IMPORTANT NOTE: SUPPLEMENTARY PARTS & LABOUR (IF ANY) WILL BE ADDED TO THIS ESTIMATE AFTER THE DAMAGED PORTION IS DISMANTLED TO DETERMINE THE FULL EXTENT OF DAMAGED VISIBLE INTERNAL PARTS

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	e Notified Est Submitted Adj Assigned Adj Rpt Adj Submitted Ins Au		Ins Authled	Status							
Main	20 Sep 2019		20 Sep 2019 11:44 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$9,500 Edit Est		The state of the s		Pending for Su Report Cancel Case		urvey	
	Main.	R	eference	0	laim Det	alls		Document	s)	Si	how All
Charles of the latest and the latest	BFOLDER DE						A Commission of the Commission	by insurer]			
Insured: Main Claimant:	TAY WEI	DA, ID: S82099		6696863,	Email: you	igiyee	gmail.com				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKF941	SKF9411B Date of Loss: 18/09/2019 09:00 - :59 [145 Months and 17 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr						Man Yr)]			
Claim Type:	e: TP / 606253				Policy/Co Note No.			Third Party Only 05/09/2019 - 04			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SGL1559	GL1559C			Policy No. (Claimant):						
Repairer:	Ama Auto	motive Pte Ltd	36 Toh Guan Ros	od Fast #01-	Excess:	SO Jur	ong Fast - T	el:			
Handling Insurer:	- State Street		re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ		-			200 TOR 070Y	yao - 6643	1316]	
Adjuster:	20/10/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	by M	OHD TAUF	KH BIN HAMID] [Final	Rpt de	je
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		LYE (57 / Male) ,	NRIC: S1527290	B, Tel: +6	59669686	3 Em	ail: yongiyed	@gmail.com			
Ad) Asg. Remarks:			KK via email on 19 778 3636 / 9017 3			m). Li	ab: clear. A	gree on SJE. Assi	gn: LKK Aut	o Consul	tants Pte
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vi	ew All	ampase (Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks=					/iew All	Search Tasks	Create New	Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ct Hand	ler A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Creat	ted On	Dane

Claim Documents

*SKF9411B (606253) [SGL1559C] TP TAY WEIDA Sep 18 2019 9:00AM [LIM YONG LYE] Ama Automotive Pte Ltd

	olead Documents U			nen Ivi	82
	essment Reports	Here to the last curs.	1 per ;	Thumbnail	_
No i	Finalized On 20/09/19 11:10	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	Prin
No	Finalized On	From:SC - Reg. No: SGL1559C, Claimant: LIM YONG LYE LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	10.0	Thumbnail	Prin
1	25/09/19 11:22	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
		1 Part of State Committee	11877.01		
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	page v	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	+
1	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	100
2	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	80
3	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	82
4	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load 3PG	82
5	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
8	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
10	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
11	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	12
12	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	W
13	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load IPG	V
14	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
15	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	82
16	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	120
17	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load IPG	W
18	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
19	SWANDSHIE STREET	Approximation and the second s	0	Load JPG	2
	22/11/19 17:01	General View			-
20	22/11/19 17:01	General View	6	Load JPG	82
21	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
22	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
24	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
25	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	82
26	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	82
27	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	W
28	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load 3PG	8
30	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	82
31	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
32	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	×
33	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
34	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
35	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Ass	essment Reports		1 per pa		2
No 38	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) General View	0	Thumbnail Load JPG	-
	22/11/19 17:01	Haracon product			2
19	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
0	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	82
11	22/11/19 17:01	Odometer Reading	0	Lond JPG	2
2	22/11/19 17:01	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	12
3	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
4	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
5	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	8
6	22/11/19 17:01	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
8	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
9	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
0	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
1	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
2	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
3	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
4	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
5	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
6	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	5
7	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
8	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	8
9	22/11/19 17:02	Equipment of the second of the	0	Load 3PG	2
-		Reinspection Photo	172		-
0	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
1	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
2	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	5
3	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
4	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	F
5	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	25
6	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
7	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
8	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
9	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
0	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
1	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
2	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
4	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
5	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
6	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
7	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
8	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
9	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	2
0	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	6		2
1				Load JPG	-
	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	50
2	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	8
3	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
4	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
5_	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
6	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	8
7.	22/11/19.17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
B	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
9	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
0	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
1	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	R
2	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

ASS	essment Reports		1 per	page v	2
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	
94	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
95	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
96	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
77	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
98	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
99	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
100	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
101	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
102	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
103	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
104	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
105	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
106	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
107	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	8	Load JPG	V
108	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
109	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
110	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	R
111	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
112	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	8	Load JPG	2
100	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	R
113		Control of the Control of Control	0	Load JPG	2
114	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	_	-
115	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	2
116	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
117	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
118	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
119	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
120	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	8
121	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	82
122	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
123	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
124	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
125	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
125	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
127	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
128	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
129	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
130	22/11/19 17:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
131	22/11/19 17:02	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	12
32	22/11/19 17:02	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
133	22/11/19 17:02	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	22/11/19 17:02	After Repair Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
135	22/11/19 17:02	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	R
136	22/11/19 17:02	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	R
Doci	umentation		1 per	page 🔽	V
Vo	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prir
1	20/09/19 11:10	PRI From:SC - Reg. No: SGL1559C, Claimant: LIM YONG LYE	0	Load PDF	
2	20/09/19 11:10	TP SKF9411B E-REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	20/09/19 11:16	From: SC - Reg. No: SGL1559C, Claimant: LIM YONG LYE	0	255550	
	28/11/19 18:57	Agree on SJE maintain offer	9	Load PDF	
_	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Internal Surveyor)		Thumbnail	47

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print

Merimen e-Claims Page 4 of 4

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/MSG19016619/T1TF3E2

Date:

16/12/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29092023

Claimant

SKF9411B

Insured Vehicle No:

SGL1559C

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

18/09/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 606253

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKF9411B

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI LANCER EX. 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

4B11AM5669

Reg. Date:

01/08/2007 (Man. Year: 2007)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JMYSTCY4A8U000532 283408 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: White

Market Value/New Car

1998 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

185/60 R15

185/60 R15

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	23,918.73	10,657.32	13,261.41	55.44
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	6,410.00	3,400.00	3,010.00	46.96
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	30,328.73	14,057.32	16,271.41	53.65
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		9,500.00		
(S\$)	30,328.73	9,500.00	20,828.73	68.68
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	2,123.01	665.00	1,458.01	68.68
Nett Amount (S\$)	32,451.74	10,165.00	22,286.74	68.68

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/09/2019

Date Inspected:

20/09/2019 Inspected At:

Ama Automotive Pte Ltd

36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36

Singapore 608580

Estimated Period of Repair:

9.0 days

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Amount

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Dec 2019)

Parts: 143 MITSUBISHI LANCER EX 2.0 (A) (Catalogue: Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKF9411B)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

Condition

Repairer's

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty P	art No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Not Necessary	1,280.00 FL	*-FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER SKIRT LH	Not Necessary	244.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH	Not Necessary	672.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH	Bent	594.00 FL	*358.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT WHEEL BEARING LH	Bent	292.00 FL	*292.00 FL
6	1		*FRONT LOWER ARM LH	Bent	398.00 FL	*398.00 FL
7	1		*FRONT LOWER LINK LH	Not Necessary	212.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*FRONT TRAILING ARM LH	Not Necessary	285.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*FRONT STABILIZING BAR	Not Necessary	367.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*FRONT DRIVE SHAFT LH	Bent	381.00 FL	*381.00 FL
11	1		*FRONT STEERING RACK & PINION	Not Necessary	1,885.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*FRONT CROSSMEMBER	Not Necessary	843.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,250.00 FL	*875.80 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Necessary	98.00 FL	*98.00 FL
15	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	672.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR FENDER RH	Buckled	782.50 FL	*782.50 FL
17	1		*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD RH	Torn	272.00 FL	*100.00 FL
18	1		*REAR FENDER TAILLAMP RH	Cracked	780.00 FL	*510.80 FL
19	1		*TAILLAMP LOWER PANEL	Repair	314.20 FL	*-FL
20	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	982.00 FL	*-FL
21	1		*REAR DOOR RH	Bent	1,172.00 FL	*811.00 FL
22	1		*ROCKER PANEL RH	Repair	970.00 FL	*-FL
23	1		*SIDE SKIRT RH	Deformed	512.00 FL	*512.00 FL
24	1		*FUEL TANK	Dented	791.00 FL	*600.00 FL
25	1		*REAR SHOCK ABSORBER RH	Bent	672.00 FL	*345.00 FL
26	1		*REAR KNUCKLE ARM RH	Bent	594.00 FL	*594.00 FL
27	1		*REAR WHEEL BEARING RH	Bent	292.00 FL	*292.00 FL
28	1		*REAR LOWER ARM RH	Bent	398.00 FL	*329.00 FL
29	1		*REAR LOWER LINK RH	Bent	212.00 FL	*212.00 FL
30	1		*REAR TRAILING ARM RH	Bent	285.00 FL	*285.00 FL
31	1		*REAR STABILIZING BAR	Bent	367.00 FL	*367.00 FL
32	1		*REAR AXLE SUBFRAME	Bent	916.00 FL	*616.00 FL
33	1		*REAR DRIVE SHAFT RH	Not Necessary	391.00 FL	*-FL
34	1		*REAR DUST SHIELD RH	Dented	364.00 FL	*210.00 FL
35	1		*REAR BRAKE CALIPER RH	Bent	473.00 FL	*473.00 FL
36	1		*REAR BRAKE HOSE RH	Distorted	206.00 FL	*206.00 FL
37	1		*EXHAUST MUFFLER	Dented	700.00 FL	*535.70 FL
38	1		*FRONT SPORTS RIM LH	Cut	1,080.00 FS	*400.00 FS
39	1		*REAR SPORTS RIM RH	Cracked	1,080.00 FS	*400.00 FS
40	1		*FRONT TYRE LH	Not Necessary	480.00 FS	*-FS
41	1		*REAR TYRE RH (@\$300.00) (70%)	Punctured	480.00 FS	*210.00 FS
42	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	70.00 FS	*-FS
43	1		*SET FRONT INNERSHIELD CLIPS	Not Necessary	40.00 FS	*-FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	70.00 FS	*30.00FS
	*SET REAR INNERSHIELD CLIPS	Necessary	40.00 FS	*20.00FS
	*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Not Necessary	100.00 FS	*-FS
	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	120.00 FS	*80.00 FS
	*REVERSE SENSOR	Not Necessary	280.00 FS	*-FS
	*REAR DISC ROTOR RH	Bent	391.00 FL	*391.00 FL
part. S=Spch	lett. L=ListItemDisc.			
		Sub Total (S\$)	26,149.70	11,714.80
	 List Item Discount on L Items 	10.00/10.00% (S\$)	2,230.97	1,057.48
		Total Parts (S\$)	23,918.73	10,657.32
		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS *SET REAR INNERSHIELD CLIPS *REAR END PANEL SEALANT *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT *REVERSE SENSOR *REAR DISC ROTOR RH *part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary *SET REAR INNERSHIELD CLIPS Necessary *REAR END PANEL SEALANT Not Necessary *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT Necessary *REVERSE SENSOR Not Necessary *REAR DISC ROTOR RH Bent *part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 70.00 FS *SET REAR INNERSHIELD CLIPS Necessary 40.00 FS *REAR END PANEL SEALANT Not Necessary 100.00 FS *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT Necessary 120.00 FS *REVERSE SENSOR Not Necessary 280.00 FS *REAR DISC ROTOR RH Bent 391.00 FL *part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) 26,149.70 - List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$) 2,230.97

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO COMMENCE REPAIRS; PANEL BEAT & RESHAPE THE AFFECTED AREAS AND REPLACE THE DAMAGED PARTS AND COMPONENTS	New	2,200.00	1,500.00
2	TO SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS, EXPANDABLE ITEMS & PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED & REPAIRED	New	2,000.00	1,200.00
3	TO REMOVE AND RE-FIX WIRING AND CHECK ALL ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS	New	220.00	30.00
4	TO CLEAR FAULT CODE WITH DIAGNOSTIC COMPUTER AND RESET TO SPECIFICATIONS	New	250.00	100.00
5	TO REMOVE AND RE-FIX FUEL TANK SYSTEM	New	180.00	0.00
6	TO REMOVE / REFIX INNER TRIMS, FITTINGS, GARNISH ETC AT REAR COMPARTMENT SO AS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS AT REAR	New	250.00	60.00
7	TO REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS LH (SUSPENSION SYSTEM)	New	250.00	120.00
8	TO REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL REAR UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS RH (SUSPENSION SYSTEM)	New	250.00	150.00
9	TO PROVIDE ANTI-RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	180.00	40.00
10	TO CONDUCT FULL COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT TEST	New	150.00	80.00
11	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN	New	300.00	120.00
12	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REVERSE CAMERA & CHECK FUNCTION	New	180.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	6,410.00	3,400.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >